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201 八木　翔子 YAGI Syouko 神奈川県 　指 253 渡部　沙耶佳 WATANABE Sayaka 山形県  １級

202 江畠　絵美 EBATA Emi 北海道 　指 254 戸田　勇気 TODA Yuuki 兵庫県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

203 酒井　瞳 SAKAI Hitomi 東京都 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 255 上野　桃子 UENO Momoko 学連 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

204 永坂　晴香 NAGASAKA Haruka 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 256 鬼澤　文乃 KIZAWA Ayano 千葉県 　指

205 長嶋　佐織 NAGASHIMA Saori 山梨県 　指 257 大場　朱莉 OOBA Akari 宮城県 　指

206 切久保　深雪 KIRIKUBO Miyuki 東京都 　指 258 畠山　良江 HATAKEYAMA Yoshie 北海道 　指

207 山本　千絵 YAMAMOTO Chie 愛知県 　指 259 松岡　樹里香 MATUOKA Jyurika 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ

208 永瀬　栞 NAGASE Shiori 山形県  準指 260 四戸　里美 SHINOHE Satomi 東京都 　指

209 島田　奈月 SHIMADA Natsuki 北海道 　指 261 今井　優子 IMAI Yuuko 長野県 　指

210 兼子　佳代 KANEKO Kayo 福島県 　指 262 岡田　理保 OKADA Noriho 埼玉県 　指

211 石成　舞 ISINARI Mai 秋田県 　指 263 大場　優希 OOBA Yuuki 北海道 　指

212 石水　絵梨香 ISIMIZU Erika 岐阜県  準指 264 鈴木　咲 SUZUKI Saki 山形県  準指

213 佐藤　柊果 SATOU Syuuka 兵庫県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 265 丹羽　絵梨奈 NIWA Erina 愛知県  準指

214 青木　美和 AOKI Miwa 新潟県 　指 266 紺野　愛子 KONNO Aiko 北海道 　指

215 北守　敬子 KITAMORI Keiko 埼玉県 　指 267 佐藤　麻子 SATOU Asako 青森県 　指

216 髙橋　直美 TAKAHASHI Naomi 長野県 　指 268 長田　愛未 NAGATA Emi 北海道 　指

217 高野　典子 TAKANO Noriko 埼玉県 　指 269 佐渡　仁美 SADO Hitomi 広島県  準指

218 北爪　快 KITAZUME Kokoro 群馬県  準指 270 原田　恵 HARADA Megumi 群馬県  準指

219 中村　麗美 NAKAMURA Reimi 北海道  準指 271 中村　春菜 NAKAMURA Haruna 山梨県  準指

220 関塚　真美 SEKIDUKA Mami 新潟県 　指 272 金子　未里 KANEKO Misato 秋田県  １級

221 渋谷　成美 SHIBUYA Narumi 新潟県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 273 栗山　未来 KURIYAMA Miku 新潟県 　指

222 今岡　千春 IMAOKA Chiharu 富山県 　指 274 大久保　有美 OOKUBO Yumi 青森県  １級

223 芳川　愛実 YOSHIKAWA Mamani 長野県 　指 275 水上　奈美 MIZUKAMI Nami 新潟県  準指

224 飯塚　緑 IIZUKA Midori 青森県 　指 276 旭　潤子 ASAHI Jyunko 石川県 　指
225 春原　優衣 SUNOHARA Yui 長野県  準指 277 小森　彩未 KOMORI Ayami 北海道 　指

226 河上　晴香 KAWAKAMI Haruka 愛媛県 　指 240 金子　あゆみ KANEKO Ayumi 新潟県 　指

227 米陀　あかね YONEDA Akane 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 241 高谷　陽子 TAKATANI Youko 学連  準指

228 平井　悠希 HIRAI Yuuki 茨城県  １級 242 竹村　あきの TAKEMURA Akino 長野県 　指

229 赤松　かおり AKAMATHU Kaori 山梨県 　指 243 大川　奈々 OOKAWA Nana 北海道 　指

230 新谷　起世 SHINNTANI Yukiyo 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 244 川畑　麻央 KAWABATA Mao 大阪府  １級

231 池田　麻里 IKEDA Mari 北海道 　指 245 川端　佑沙 KAWABATA Yusa 東京都 　指

232 塚本　真弓 TUKAMOTO Mayumi 岐阜県  準指 246 関　仁美 SEKI Hitomi 北海道 　指

233 新井　祥子 ARAI Sakiko 岩手県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 247 田上　友紀子 TAGAMI Yukiko 岐阜県 　指

234 鈴木　彩乃 SUZUKI Ayano 北海道 　指 248 宮本　樹里 MIYAMOTO Juri 滋賀県 　指

235 大久保　優 OOKUBO Yuu 東京都 　指 249 谷本　潤子 TANIMOTO Junko 秋田県 　指

236 谷藤　遥 TANIHUJI Haruka 北海道  準指 250 工藤　美紀 KUDO Miki 群馬県  準指

237 和田　友実子 WADA Yumiko 栃木県 　指 251 松岡　美樹 MATSUOKA Miki 北海道  準指

238 山田　恵里 YAMADA Eri 長野県 　指 252 石崎　悠 ISHIZAKI Haruka 東京都 　指

239 川嶋　彩日 KAWASHIMA Ayaka 岩手県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
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1 鈴木　洋律 SUZUKI Hironori 秋田県 　指 63 白土　晶一 SHIRATO Syouichi 北海道 　指 108 鈴木　洋祐 SUZUKI Yousuke 北海道  準指

2 菅原　悟 SUGAWARA Satoru 山梨県 　指 64 倉林　敬雪 KURABAYASHI Takayuki 群馬県  準指 109 渡部　浩司 WATANABE Kouji 山形県 　指

3 武田　力 TAKEDA Chikara 新潟県 　指 65 吉田　勝大 YOSHIDA Masahiro 北海道 　指 110 長沼　將馬 NAGANUMA Syouta 秋田県  準指

4 関澤　徹 SEKIZAWA TOORU 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 66 猪又　誠 INOMATA Makoto 長野県 　指 111 表　孝一 OMOTE Kouichi 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ

5 金田　翔 KANETA Syou 新潟県 　指 67 小田島　敦 ODASHIMA Atsushi 岩手県  準指 112 須川　尚樹 SUGAWA Naoki 北海道  準指

6 小林　仁 KOBAYASHI HITOSHI 長野県 　指 68 皆川　賢太郎 MINAGAWA Kentaro 新潟県  １級 113 斉木　真司 SAIKI Shinji 新潟県 　指

7 飯酒盃　大祐 ISAHAI Daisuke 新潟県 　指 69 小宅　良明 OYAKE Yoshiaki 北海道  １級 114 上瀬　泰幸 KAMISE Yasuyuki 岐阜県 　指

8 野家　卓也 NOE Takuya 北海道 　指 70 内田　智久 UCHIDA Tomohisa 東京都 　指 115 勝木　将利 KATSUKI Masatoshi 神奈川県 ｸﾗｳﾝ

9 佐藤　友和 SATO Tomokazu 新潟県 　指 71 荒井　拓磨 ARAI Takuma 神奈川県 　指 116 佐々木　要 SASAKI Kaname 北海道 　指

10 金子　祐大 KANEKO Yuudai 岐阜県  準指 72 鈴木　雄一郎 SUZUKI Yuichiro 新潟県 　指 117 青木　寛道 AOKI Hiromishi 群馬県 　指

11 由井　孝文 YUI Takafumi 長野県 　指 73 橋本　渉 HASIMOTO Wataru 北海道 　指 118 梨田　宏昭 NASHITA Hiroaki 青森県 　指

12 柏木　義之 KASHIWAGI Yoshiyuki 新潟県 　指 74 神崎　大輔 KANZAKI Daisuke 岡山県 　指 119 高瀬　慎一 TAKASE Sinichi 富山県 　指

13 尾崎　隼士 OZAKI Hayato 学連  １級 75 正木　大祐 MASAKI Daisuke 長野県 　指 120 阿部　勇太 ABE Yuta 山形県 　指

14 澤田　竜摩 SAWADA Ryouma 北海道  準指 76 徳竹　剛 TOKUTAKE Gou 長野県 　指 121 蓑島　治明 MINOSIMA Haruaki 岐阜県 　指

15 瀬上　淳次 SENOUE Jyunji 熊本県 　指 77 渡部　秀文 WATANABE Hidefumi 宮城県 　指 122 古川　翔太 FURUKAWA Syouta 富山県 　指

16 北川　友弥 KITAGAWA Tomoya 長野県 　指 78 中村　浩章 NAKAMURA Hiroaki 神奈川県 　指 123 吉岡　芙唯人 YOSIOKA Huyuto 学連  準指

17 山田　卓也 YAMADA Takuya 北海道 　指 79 榎本　茂樹 ENOMOTO Shigeki 東京都 　指 124 青木　大輔 AOKI Daisuke 新潟県 　指

18 小林　祐太 KOBAYASHI Yuuta 長野県 　指 80 叶　靖長 KANOU Yasumasa 山形県 　指 125 森　鉄平 MORI Teppei 長野県 　指

19 海野　裕也 KAINO Yuya 山形県 　指 81 鴨野　俊行 KAMONO Toshiyuki 北海道  準指 126 今泉　英明 IMAIZUMI Hideaki 北海道 　指

20 小林　聖 KOBAYASHI Hijiri 新潟県 　指 82 竹澤　統己 TAKESAWA Tooi 岩手県  １級 127 石田　俊介 ISHIDA Shunsuke 山梨県 　指

21 尾崎　勇紀 OZAKI Yuuki 北海道 　指 83 青木　哲也 AOKI Tetsuya 新潟県 　指 128 武田　竜 TAKEDA Ryuu 北海道 　指

22 松田　譲 MATSUDA Yuzuru 新潟県 　指 84 横尾　準一 YOKOO Junichi 長野県 　指 129 熊谷　拓也 KUMAGAI Takuya 青森県 　指

23 佐藤　栄一 SATO Eiichi 新潟県 　指 85 栗山　太樹 KURIYAMA Hiroki 新潟県 　指 130 吉岡　大輔 YOSHIOKA Daisuke 新潟県 　指

24 岡　朗大 OKA Akihiro 群馬県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 86 今野　祥 KONNO Syou 秋田県  １級 131 鈴木　雄介 SUZUKI Yuusuke 長野県 　指

25 生田　康宏 IKUTA Yasuhiro 秋田県 　指 87 渡部　登 WATANABE Noboru 島根県  １級 132 渡瀬　友悟 WATASE Yuugo 岐阜県 　指

26 渡部　俊之 WATANABE Toshiyuki 山形県  準指 88 松沢　寿 MATUZAWA Hisashi 長野県 　指 133 宮津　裕朋 MIYATHU Hiroaki 長野県 　指

27 井山　敬介 IYAMA Keisuke 北海道 　指 89 湯本　祐太郎 YUMOTO Yuutarou 長野県 　指 134 大田　竜司 OOTA Ryuuji 北海道 　指

28 横山　秀和 YOKOYAMA Hidekazu 長野県 　指 90 百瀬　純平 MOMOSE Jyunpei 北海道 　指 135 兼子　稔 KANEKO Minoru 秋田県 　指

29 鈴木　隆文 SUZUKI Takahumi 山形県 　指 91 仙石　倫章 SENGOKU Tomoaki 石川県  準指 136 頼光　一太郎 YORIMITSU Ichitarou 東京都 　指
30 大西　将樹 OONISI Makaski 北海道 　指 92 成田　渉 NARITA Wataru 千葉県 　指 137 斉藤　巨弥 SAITO Naoya 山形県 　指

31 鈴木　裕樹 SUZUKI Yuuki 長野県 　指 47 田中　頌平 TANAKA Syouhei 長野県 　指 93 佐藤　秀明 SATO Hieaki 新潟県 　指

32 武井　大礁 TAKEI Daishou 青森県 　指 48 水落　亮太 MIZUOCHI Ryouta 新潟県 　指 94 佐久間　欣寿 SAKUMA Yoshihiro 山形県 　指

33 関　隼太 SEKI Hayata 北海道  準指 49 山田　和稀 YAMADA Kazuki 北海道  準指 95 傳　雄介 TSUTAE Yuusuke 北海道 　指

34 藤井　守之 HUJII Moriyuki 新潟県 　指 50 齊藤　泰英 SAITOU Yasuhide 東京都 　指 96 平井　良司 HIRAI Ryouji 千葉県 　指

35 岡田　慎 OKADA Makoto 新潟県 　指 51 星　直樹 HOSHI Naoki 新潟県 　指 97 丸山　淳也 MARUYAMA Junya 長野県  準指

36 清野　亮太 SEINO Ryouta 山形県 　指 52 竹田　征吾 TAKEDA Seigo 長野県 　指 98 村上　恭太 MURAKAMI Kyouta 石川県  準指

37 吉岡　裕也 YOSHIOKA YUUTA 長野県 　指 53 葛葉　大五郎 KUZUBA Daigorou 北海道  １級 99 望月　修平 MOCHIZUKI Syuuhei 長野県 　指

38 平出　晋大 HIRAIDE Nobuhiro 北海道 　指 54 小宮山　耕平 KOMIYAMA Kouhei 長野県 　指 100 実原　俊一 JITUHARA Shunichi 岡山県 　指

39 八重樫　圭一 YAEGASHI Keiichi 長野県 　指 55 酒井　拓也 SAKAI Takuya 新潟県 　指 101 太谷　敏也 OOTANI Toshiya 長野県 　指

40 細野　猛史 HOSONO Takehumi 学連  １級 56 中野　聡 NAKANO Satoru 東京都 　指 102 本田　佳祐 HONDA Keisuke 新潟県 　指

41 南谷　歩 NANYA Ayumu 三重県 　指 57 齋藤　人之 SAITOU Hitoshi 北海道 　指 103 村本　憲亮 MURAMOTO Kensuke 長野県 　指

42 高橋　玄 TAKAHASHI Hikaru 岩手県 　指 58 宮本　浩光 MIYAMOTO Hiromitsu 東京都  準指 104 大森　良仁 OOMORI Yoshitiho 岐阜県 　指

43 風間　健太 KAZAMA Kennta 東京都 　指 59 星　和弘 HOSHI Kazuhiro 新潟県 　指 105 山本　亮介 YAMAMOTO Ryousuke 長野県 　指

44 石水　克友 ISIMIZU Katsutomo 岐阜県 　指 60 安達　郁朗 ADACHI Ikurou 富山県  準指 106 丸山　貴雄 MARUYAMA Takao 長野県 　指

45 兼子　正寛 KANEKO Masahiro 秋田県 　指 61 沖山　正裕 OKIYAMA Masahiro 東京都 　指 107 牧井　大輝 MAKII Daiki 山梨県 ｸﾗｳﾝ

46 豊野　智広 TOYONO Tomohiro 新潟県 　指 62 白倉　順二 SHIRAKURA Jyunji 山梨県  準指
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240 金子　あゆみ KANEKO Ayumi 新潟県 　指 214 青木　美和 AOKI Miwa 新潟県 　指

241 高谷　陽子 TAKATANI Youko 学連  準指 215 北守　敬子 KITAMORI Keiko 埼玉県 　指

242 竹村　あきの TAKEMURA Akino 長野県 　指 216 髙橋　直美 TAKAHASHI Naomi 長野県 　指

243 大川　奈々 OOKAWA Nana 北海道 　指 217 高野　典子 TAKANO Noriko 埼玉県 　指

244 川畑　麻央 KAWABATA Mao 大阪府  １級 218 北爪　快 KITAZUME Kokoro 群馬県  準指

245 川端　佑沙 KAWABATA Yusa 東京都 　指 219 中村　麗美 NAKAMURA Reimi 北海道  準指

246 関　仁美 SEKI Hitomi 北海道 　指 220 関塚　真美 SEKIDUKA Mami 新潟県 　指

247 田上　友紀子 TAGAMI Yukiko 岐阜県 　指 221 渋谷　成美 SHIBUYA Narumi 新潟県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

248 宮本　樹里 MIYAMOTO Juri 滋賀県 　指 222 今岡　千春 IMAOKA Chiharu 富山県 　指

249 谷本　潤子 TANIMOTO Junko 秋田県 　指 223 芳川　愛実 YOSHIKAWA Mamani 長野県 　指

250 工藤　美紀 KUDO Miki 群馬県  準指 224 飯塚　緑 IIZUKA Midori 青森県 　指

251 松岡　美樹 MATSUOKA Miki 北海道  準指 225 春原　優衣 SUNOHARA Yui 長野県  準指

252 石崎　悠 ISHIZAKI Haruka 東京都 　指 226 河上　晴香 KAWAKAMI Haruka 愛媛県 　指

253 渡部　沙耶佳 WATANABE Sayaka 山形県  １級 227 米陀　あかね YONEDA Akane 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

254 戸田　勇気 TODA Yuuki 兵庫県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 228 平井　悠希 HIRAI Yuuki 茨城県  １級

255 上野　桃子 UENO Momoko 学連 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 229 赤松　かおり AKAMATHU Kaori 山梨県 　指

256 鬼澤　文乃 KIZAWA Ayano 千葉県 　指 230 新谷　起世 SHINNTANI Yukiyo 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ

257 大場　朱莉 OOBA Akari 宮城県 　指 231 池田　麻里 IKEDA Mari 北海道 　指

258 畠山　良江 HATAKEYAMA Yoshie 北海道 　指 232 塚本　真弓 TUKAMOTO Mayumi 岐阜県  準指

259 松岡　樹里香 MATUOKA Jyurika 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 233 新井　祥子 ARAI Sakiko 岩手県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

260 四戸　里美 SHINOHE Satomi 東京都 　指 234 鈴木　彩乃 SUZUKI Ayano 北海道 　指

261 今井　優子 IMAI Yuuko 長野県 　指 235 大久保　優 OOKUBO Yuu 東京都 　指

262 岡田　理保 OKADA Noriho 埼玉県 　指 236 谷藤　遥 TANIHUJI Haruka 北海道  準指

263 大場　優希 OOBA Yuuki 北海道 　指 237 和田　友実子 WADA Yumiko 栃木県 　指

264 鈴木　咲 SUZUKI Saki 山形県  準指 238 山田　恵里 YAMADA Eri 長野県 　指
265 丹羽　絵梨奈 NIWA Erina 愛知県  準指 239 川嶋　彩日 KAWASHIMA Ayaka 岩手県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

266 紺野　愛子 KONNO Aiko 北海道 　指 201 八木　翔子 YAGI Syouko 神奈川県 　指

267 佐藤　麻子 SATOU Asako 青森県 　指 202 江畠　絵美 EBATA Emi 北海道 　指

268 長田　愛未 NAGATA Emi 北海道 　指 203 酒井　瞳 SAKAI Hitomi 東京都 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

269 佐渡　仁美 SADO Hitomi 広島県  準指 204 永坂　晴香 NAGASAKA Haruka 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

270 原田　恵 HARADA Megumi 群馬県  準指 205 長嶋　佐織 NAGASHIMA Saori 山梨県 　指

271 中村　春菜 NAKAMURA Haruna 山梨県  準指 206 切久保　深雪 KIRIKUBO Miyuki 東京都 　指

272 金子　未里 KANEKO Misato 秋田県  １級 207 山本　千絵 YAMAMOTO Chie 愛知県 　指

273 栗山　未来 KURIYAMA Miku 新潟県 　指 208 永瀬　栞 NAGASE Shiori 山形県  準指

274 大久保　有美 OOKUBO Yumi 青森県  １級 209 島田　奈月 SHIMADA Natsuki 北海道 　指

275 水上　奈美 MIZUKAMI Nami 新潟県  準指 210 兼子　佳代 KANEKO Kayo 福島県 　指

276 旭　潤子 ASAHI Jyunko 石川県 　指 211 石成　舞 ISINARI Mai 秋田県 　指

277 小森　彩未 KOMORI Ayami 北海道 　指 212 石水　絵梨香 ISIMIZU Erika 岐阜県  準指

213 佐藤　柊果 SATOU Syuuka 兵庫県 ｸﾗｳﾝ

（２－１）小回り（急斜面・ナチュラル）２０１５年３月１３日（金）　午前９：００

女子２班 女子１班 　

【本　選】 名木山　中カベ
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47 田中　頌平 TANAKA Syouhei 長野県 　指 93 佐藤　秀明 SATO Hieaki 新潟県 　指 17 山田　卓也 YAMADA Takuya 北海道 　指

48 水落　亮太 MIZUOCHI Ryouta 新潟県 　指 94 佐久間　欣寿 SAKUMA Yoshihiro 山形県 　指 18 小林　祐太 KOBAYASHI Yuuta 長野県 　指

49 山田　和稀 YAMADA Kazuki 北海道  準指 95 傳　雄介 TSUTAE Yuusuke 北海道 　指 19 海野　裕也 KAINO Yuya 山形県 　指

50 齊藤　泰英 SAITOU Yasuhide 東京都 　指 96 平井　良司 HIRAI Ryouji 千葉県 　指 20 小林　聖 KOBAYASHI Hijiri 新潟県 　指

51 星　直樹 HOSHI Naoki 新潟県 　指 97 丸山　淳也 MARUYAMA Junya 長野県  準指 21 尾崎　勇紀 OZAKI Yuuki 北海道 　指

52 竹田　征吾 TAKEDA Seigo 長野県 　指 98 村上　恭太 MURAKAMI Kyouta 石川県  準指 22 松田　譲 MATSUDA Yuzuru 新潟県 　指

53 葛葉　大五郎 KUZUBA Daigorou 北海道  １級 99 望月　修平 MOCHIZUKI Syuuhei 長野県 　指 23 佐藤　栄一 SATO Eiichi 新潟県 　指

54 小宮山　耕平 KOMIYAMA Kouhei 長野県 　指 100 実原　俊一 JITUHARA Shunichi 岡山県 　指 24 岡　朗大 OKA Akihiro 群馬県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

55 酒井　拓也 SAKAI Takuya 新潟県 　指 101 太谷　敏也 OOTANI Toshiya 長野県 　指 25 生田　康宏 IKUTA Yasuhiro 秋田県 　指

56 中野　聡 NAKANO Satoru 東京都 　指 102 本田　佳祐 HONDA Keisuke 新潟県 　指 26 渡部　俊之 WATANABE Toshiyuki 山形県  準指

57 齋藤　人之 SAITOU Hitoshi 北海道 　指 103 村本　憲亮 MURAMOTO Kensuke 長野県 　指 27 井山　敬介 IYAMA Keisuke 北海道 　指

58 宮本　浩光 MIYAMOTO Hiromitsu 東京都  準指 104 大森　良仁 OOMORI Yoshitiho 岐阜県 　指 28 横山　秀和 YOKOYAMA Hidekazu 長野県 　指

59 星　和弘 HOSHI Kazuhiro 新潟県 　指 105 山本　亮介 YAMAMOTO Ryousuke 長野県 　指 29 鈴木　隆文 SUZUKI Takahumi 山形県 　指

60 安達　郁朗 ADACHI Ikurou 富山県  準指 106 丸山　貴雄 MARUYAMA Takao 長野県 　指 30 大西　将樹 OONISI Makaski 北海道 　指

61 沖山　正裕 OKIYAMA Masahiro 東京都 　指 107 牧井　大輝 MAKII Daiki 山梨県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 31 鈴木　裕樹 SUZUKI Yuuki 長野県 　指

62 白倉　順二 SHIRAKURA Jyunji 山梨県  準指 108 鈴木　洋祐 SUZUKI Yousuke 北海道  準指 32 武井　大礁 TAKEI Daishou 青森県 　指

63 白土　晶一 SHIRATO Syouichi 北海道 　指 109 渡部　浩司 WATANABE Kouji 山形県 　指 33 関　隼太 SEKI Hayata 北海道  準指

64 倉林　敬雪 KURABAYASHI Takayuki 群馬県  準指 110 長沼　將馬 NAGANUMA Syouta 秋田県  準指 34 藤井　守之 HUJII Moriyuki 新潟県 　指

65 吉田　勝大 YOSHIDA Masahiro 北海道 　指 111 表　孝一 OMOTE Kouichi 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 35 岡田　慎 OKADA Makoto 新潟県 　指

66 猪又　誠 INOMATA Makoto 長野県 　指 112 須川　尚樹 SUGAWA Naoki 北海道  準指 36 清野　亮太 SEINO Ryouta 山形県 　指

67 小田島　敦 ODASHIMA Atsushi 岩手県  準指 113 斉木　真司 SAIKI Shinji 新潟県 　指 37 吉岡　裕也 YOSHIOKA YUUTA 長野県 　指

68 皆川　賢太郎 MINAGAWA Kentaro 新潟県  １級 114 上瀬　泰幸 KAMISE Yasuyuki 岐阜県 　指 38 平出　晋大 HIRAIDE Nobuhiro 北海道 　指

69 小宅　良明 OYAKE Yoshiaki 北海道  １級 115 勝木　将利 KATSUKI Masatoshi 神奈川県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 39 八重樫　圭一 YAEGASHI Keiichi 長野県 　指

70 内田　智久 UCHIDA Tomohisa 東京都 　指 116 佐々木　要 SASAKI Kaname 北海道 　指 40 細野　猛史 HOSONO Takehumi 学連  １級

71 荒井　拓磨 ARAI Takuma 神奈川県 　指 117 青木　寛道 AOKI Hiromishi 群馬県 　指 41 南谷　歩 NANYA Ayumu 三重県 　指

72 鈴木　雄一郎 SUZUKI Yuichiro 新潟県 　指 118 梨田　宏昭 NASHITA Hiroaki 青森県 　指 42 高橋　玄 TAKAHASHI Hikaru 岩手県 　指

73 橋本　渉 HASIMOTO Wataru 北海道 　指 119 高瀬　慎一 TAKASE Sinichi 富山県 　指 43 風間　健太 KAZAMA Kennta 東京都 　指

74 神崎　大輔 KANZAKI Daisuke 岡山県 　指 120 阿部　勇太 ABE Yuta 山形県 　指 44 石水　克友 ISIMIZU Katsutomo 岐阜県 　指

75 正木　大祐 MASAKI Daisuke 長野県 　指 121 蓑島　治明 MINOSIMA Haruaki 岐阜県 　指 45 兼子　正寛 KANEKO Masahiro 秋田県 　指
76 徳竹　剛 TOKUTAKE Gou 長野県 　指 122 古川　翔太 FURUKAWA Syouta 富山県 　指 46 豊野　智広 TOYONO Tomohiro 新潟県 　指

77 渡部　秀文 WATANABE Hidefumi 宮城県 　指 123 吉岡　芙唯人 YOSIOKA Huyuto 学連  準指 1 鈴木　洋律 SUZUKI Hironori 秋田県 　指

78 中村　浩章 NAKAMURA Hiroaki 神奈川県 　指 124 青木　大輔 AOKI Daisuke 新潟県 　指 2 菅原　悟 SUGAWARA Satoru 山梨県 　指

79 榎本　茂樹 ENOMOTO Shigeki 東京都 　指 125 森　鉄平 MORI Teppei 長野県 　指 3 武田　力 TAKEDA Chikara 新潟県 　指

80 叶　靖長 KANOU Yasumasa 山形県 　指 126 今泉　英明 IMAIZUMI Hideaki 北海道 　指 4 関澤　徹 SEKIZAWA TOORU 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ

81 鴨野　俊行 KAMONO Toshiyuki 北海道  準指 127 石田　俊介 ISHIDA Shunsuke 山梨県 　指 5 金田　翔 KANETA Syou 新潟県 　指

82 竹澤　統己 TAKESAWA Tooi 岩手県  １級 128 武田　竜 TAKEDA Ryuu 北海道 　指 6 小林　仁 KOBAYASHI HITOSHI 長野県 　指

83 青木　哲也 AOKI Tetsuya 新潟県 　指 129 熊谷　拓也 KUMAGAI Takuya 青森県 　指 7 飯酒盃　大祐 ISAHAI Daisuke 新潟県 　指

84 横尾　準一 YOKOO Junichi 長野県 　指 130 吉岡　大輔 YOSHIOKA Daisuke 新潟県 　指 8 野家　卓也 NOE Takuya 北海道 　指

85 栗山　太樹 KURIYAMA Hiroki 新潟県 　指 131 鈴木　雄介 SUZUKI Yuusuke 長野県 　指 9 佐藤　友和 SATO Tomokazu 新潟県 　指

86 今野　祥 KONNO Syou 秋田県  １級 132 渡瀬　友悟 WATASE Yuugo 岐阜県 　指 10 金子　祐大 KANEKO Yuudai 岐阜県  準指

87 渡部　登 WATANABE Noboru 島根県  １級 133 宮津　裕朋 MIYATHU Hiroaki 長野県 　指 11 由井　孝文 YUI Takafumi 長野県 　指

88 松沢　寿 MATUZAWA Hisashi 長野県 　指 134 大田　竜司 OOTA Ryuuji 北海道 　指 12 柏木　義之 KASHIWAGI Yoshiyuki 新潟県 　指

89 湯本　祐太郎 YUMOTO Yuutarou 長野県 　指 135 兼子　稔 KANEKO Minoru 秋田県 　指 13 尾崎　隼士 OZAKI Hayato 学連  １級

90 百瀬　純平 MOMOSE Jyunpei 北海道 　指 136 頼光　一太郎 YORIMITSU Ichitarou 東京都 　指 14 澤田　竜摩 SAWADA Ryouma 北海道  準指

91 仙石　倫章 SENGOKU Tomoaki 石川県  準指 137 斉藤　巨弥 SAITO Naoya 山形県 　指 15 瀬上　淳次 SENOUE Jyunji 熊本県 　指

92 成田　渉 NARITA Wataru 千葉県 　指 16 北川　友弥 KITAGAWA Tomoya 長野県 　指

（２－２）小回り（急斜面・ナチュラル）２０１５年３月１３日（金）　午前９：００

男子４班 男子５班 男子３班

【本　選】 　名木山　中カベ
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266 紺野　愛子 KONNO Aiko 北海道 　指 227 米陀　あかね YONEDA Akane 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

267 佐藤　麻子 SATOU Asako 青森県 　指 228 平井　悠希 HIRAI Yuuki 茨城県  １級

268 長田　愛未 NAGATA Emi 北海道 　指 229 赤松　かおり AKAMATHU Kaori 山梨県 　指

269 佐渡　仁美 SADO Hitomi 広島県  準指 230 新谷　起世 SHINNTANI Yukiyo 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ

270 原田　恵 HARADA Megumi 群馬県  準指 231 池田　麻里 IKEDA Mari 北海道 　指

271 中村　春菜 NAKAMURA Haruna 山梨県  準指 232 塚本　真弓 TUKAMOTO Mayumi 岐阜県  準指

272 金子　未里 KANEKO Misato 秋田県  １級 233 新井　祥子 ARAI Sakiko 岩手県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

273 栗山　未来 KURIYAMA Miku 新潟県 　指 234 鈴木　彩乃 SUZUKI Ayano 北海道 　指

274 大久保　有美 OOKUBO Yumi 青森県  １級 235 大久保　優 OOKUBO Yuu 東京都 　指

275 水上　奈美 MIZUKAMI Nami 新潟県  準指 236 谷藤　遥 TANIHUJI Haruka 北海道  準指

276 旭　潤子 ASAHI Jyunko 石川県 　指 237 和田　友実子 WADA Yumiko 栃木県 　指
277 小森　彩未 KOMORI Ayami 北海道 　指 238 山田　恵里 YAMADA Eri 長野県 　指

240 金子　あゆみ KANEKO Ayumi 新潟県 　指 239 川嶋　彩日 KAWASHIMA Ayaka 岩手県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

241 高谷　陽子 TAKATANI Youko 学連  準指 201 八木　翔子 YAGI Syouko 神奈川県 　指

242 竹村　あきの TAKEMURA Akino 長野県 　指 202 江畠　絵美 EBATA Emi 北海道 　指

243 大川　奈々 OOKAWA Nana 北海道 　指 203 酒井　瞳 SAKAI Hitomi 東京都 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

244 川畑　麻央 KAWABATA Mao 大阪府  １級 204 永坂　晴香 NAGASAKA Haruka 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

245 川端　佑沙 KAWABATA Yusa 東京都 　指 205 長嶋　佐織 NAGASHIMA Saori 山梨県 　指

246 関　仁美 SEKI Hitomi 北海道 　指 206 切久保　深雪 KIRIKUBO Miyuki 東京都 　指

247 田上　友紀子 TAGAMI Yukiko 岐阜県 　指 207 山本　千絵 YAMAMOTO Chie 愛知県 　指

248 宮本　樹里 MIYAMOTO Juri 滋賀県 　指 208 永瀬　栞 NAGASE Shiori 山形県  準指

249 谷本　潤子 TANIMOTO Junko 秋田県 　指 209 島田　奈月 SHIMADA Natsuki 北海道 　指

250 工藤　美紀 KUDO Miki 群馬県  準指 210 兼子　佳代 KANEKO Kayo 福島県 　指

251 松岡　美樹 MATSUOKA Miki 北海道  準指 211 石成　舞 ISINARI Mai 秋田県 　指

252 石崎　悠 ISHIZAKI Haruka 東京都 　指 212 石水　絵梨香 ISIMIZU Erika 岐阜県  準指

253 渡部　沙耶佳 WATANABE Sayaka 山形県  １級 213 佐藤　柊果 SATOU Syuuka 兵庫県 ｸﾗｳﾝ

254 戸田　勇気 TODA Yuuki 兵庫県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 214 青木　美和 AOKI Miwa 新潟県 　指

255 上野　桃子 UENO Momoko 学連 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 215 北守　敬子 KITAMORI Keiko 埼玉県 　指

256 鬼澤　文乃 KIZAWA Ayano 千葉県 　指 216 髙橋　直美 TAKAHASHI Naomi 長野県 　指

257 大場　朱莉 OOBA Akari 宮城県 　指 217 高野　典子 TAKANO Noriko 埼玉県 　指

258 畠山　良江 HATAKEYAMA Yoshie 北海道 　指 218 北爪　快 KITAZUME Kokoro 群馬県  準指

259 松岡　樹里香 MATUOKA Jyurika 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 219 中村　麗美 NAKAMURA Reimi 北海道  準指

260 四戸　里美 SHINOHE Satomi 東京都 　指 220 関塚　真美 SEKIDUKA Mami 新潟県 　指

261 今井　優子 IMAI Yuuko 長野県 　指 221 渋谷　成美 SHIBUYA Narumi 新潟県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ

262 岡田　理保 OKADA Noriho 埼玉県 　指 222 今岡　千春 IMAOKA Chiharu 富山県 　指

263 大場　優希 OOBA Yuuki 北海道 　指 223 芳川　愛実 YOSHIKAWA Mamani 長野県 　指

264 鈴木　咲 SUZUKI Saki 山形県  準指 224 飯塚　緑 IIZUKA Midori 青森県 　指

265 丹羽　絵梨奈 NIWA Erina 愛知県  準指 225 春原　優衣 SUNOHARA Yui 長野県  準指

226 河上　晴香 KAWAKAMI Haruka 愛媛県 　指

（３－１）大回り（急斜面・整地）２０１５年３月１３日（金）　

女子２班 女子１班 　

【本　選】 ウサギ平ゲレンデ
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123 吉岡　芙唯人 YOSIOKA Huyuto 学連  準指 32 武井　大礁 TAKEI Daishou 青森県 　指 78 中村　浩章 NAKAMURA Hiroaki 神奈川県 　指

124 青木　大輔 AOKI Daisuke 新潟県 　指 33 関　隼太 SEKI Hayata 北海道  準指 79 榎本　茂樹 ENOMOTO Shigeki 東京都 　指

125 森　鉄平 MORI Teppei 長野県 　指 34 藤井　守之 HUJII Moriyuki 新潟県 　指 80 叶　靖長 KANOU Yasumasa 山形県 　指

126 今泉　英明 IMAIZUMI Hideaki 北海道 　指 35 岡田　慎 OKADA Makoto 新潟県 　指 81 鴨野　俊行 KAMONO Toshiyuki 北海道  準指

127 石田　俊介 ISHIDA Shunsuke 山梨県 　指 36 清野　亮太 SEINO Ryouta 山形県 　指 82 竹澤　統己 TAKESAWA Tooi 岩手県  １級

128 武田　竜 TAKEDA Ryuu 北海道 　指 37 吉岡　裕也 YOSHIOKA YUUTA 長野県 　指 83 青木　哲也 AOKI Tetsuya 新潟県 　指

129 熊谷　拓也 KUMAGAI Takuya 青森県 　指 38 平出　晋大 HIRAIDE Nobuhiro 北海道 　指 84 横尾　準一 YOKOO Junichi 長野県 　指

130 吉岡　大輔 YOSHIOKA Daisuke 新潟県 　指 39 八重樫　圭一 YAEGASHI Keiichi 長野県 　指 85 栗山　太樹 KURIYAMA Hiroki 新潟県 　指

131 鈴木　雄介 SUZUKI Yuusuke 長野県 　指 40 細野　猛史 HOSONO Takehumi 学連  １級 86 今野　祥 KONNO Syou 秋田県  １級

132 渡瀬　友悟 WATASE Yuugo 岐阜県 　指 41 南谷　歩 NANYA Ayumu 三重県 　指 87 渡部　登 WATANABE Noboru 島根県  １級

133 宮津　裕朋 MIYATHU Hiroaki 長野県 　指 42 高橋　玄 TAKAHASHI Hikaru 岩手県 　指 88 松沢　寿 MATUZAWA Hisashi 長野県 　指

134 大田　竜司 OOTA Ryuuji 北海道 　指 43 風間　健太 KAZAMA Kennta 東京都 　指 89 湯本　祐太郎 YUMOTO Yuutarou 長野県 　指

135 兼子　稔 KANEKO Minoru 秋田県 　指 44 石水　克友 ISIMIZU Katsutomo 岐阜県 　指 90 百瀬　純平 MOMOSE Jyunpei 北海道 　指

136 頼光　一太郎 YORIMITSU Ichitarou 東京都 　指 45 兼子　正寛 KANEKO Masahiro 秋田県 　指 91 仙石　倫章 SENGOKU Tomoaki 石川県  準指
137 斉藤　巨弥 SAITO Naoya 山形県 　指 46 豊野　智広 TOYONO Tomohiro 新潟県 　指 92 成田　渉 NARITA Wataru 千葉県 　指

93 佐藤　秀明 SATO Hieaki 新潟県 　指 1 鈴木　洋律 SUZUKI Hironori 秋田県 　指 47 田中　頌平 TANAKA Syouhei 長野県 　指

94 佐久間　欣寿 SAKUMA Yoshihiro 山形県 　指 2 菅原　悟 SUGAWARA Satoru 山梨県 　指 48 水落　亮太 MIZUOCHI Ryouta 新潟県 　指

95 傳　雄介 TSUTAE Yuusuke 北海道 　指 3 武田　力 TAKEDA Chikara 新潟県 　指 49 山田　和稀 YAMADA Kazuki 北海道  準指

96 平井　良司 HIRAI Ryouji 千葉県 　指 4 関澤　徹 SEKIZAWA TOORU 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 50 齊藤　泰英 SAITOU Yasuhide 東京都 　指

97 丸山　淳也 MARUYAMA Junya 長野県  準指 5 金田　翔 KANETA Syou 新潟県 　指 51 星　直樹 HOSHI Naoki 新潟県 　指

98 村上　恭太 MURAKAMI Kyouta 石川県  準指 6 小林　仁 KOBAYASHI HITOSHI 長野県 　指 52 竹田　征吾 TAKEDA Seigo 長野県 　指

99 望月　修平 MOCHIZUKI Syuuhei 長野県 　指 7 飯酒盃　大祐 ISAHAI Daisuke 新潟県 　指 53 葛葉　大五郎 KUZUBA Daigorou 北海道  １級

100 実原　俊一 JITUHARA Shunichi 岡山県 　指 8 野家　卓也 NOE Takuya 北海道 　指 54 小宮山　耕平 KOMIYAMA Kouhei 長野県 　指

101 太谷　敏也 OOTANI Toshiya 長野県 　指 9 佐藤　友和 SATO Tomokazu 新潟県 　指 55 酒井　拓也 SAKAI Takuya 新潟県 　指

102 本田　佳祐 HONDA Keisuke 新潟県 　指 10 金子　祐大 KANEKO Yuudai 岐阜県  準指 56 中野　聡 NAKANO Satoru 東京都 　指

103 村本　憲亮 MURAMOTO Kensuke 長野県 　指 11 由井　孝文 YUI Takafumi 長野県 　指 57 齋藤　人之 SAITOU Hitoshi 北海道 　指

104 大森　良仁 OOMORI Yoshitiho 岐阜県 　指 12 柏木　義之 KASHIWAGI Yoshiyuki 新潟県 　指 58 宮本　浩光 MIYAMOTO Hiromitsu 東京都  準指

105 山本　亮介 YAMAMOTO Ryousuke 長野県 　指 13 尾崎　隼士 OZAKI Hayato 学連  １級 59 星　和弘 HOSHI Kazuhiro 新潟県 　指

106 丸山　貴雄 MARUYAMA Takao 長野県 　指 14 澤田　竜摩 SAWADA Ryouma 北海道  準指 60 安達　郁朗 ADACHI Ikurou 富山県  準指

107 牧井　大輝 MAKII Daiki 山梨県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 15 瀬上　淳次 SENOUE Jyunji 熊本県 　指 61 沖山　正裕 OKIYAMA Masahiro 東京都 　指

108 鈴木　洋祐 SUZUKI Yousuke 北海道  準指 16 北川　友弥 KITAGAWA Tomoya 長野県 　指 62 白倉　順二 SHIRAKURA Jyunji 山梨県  準指

109 渡部　浩司 WATANABE Kouji 山形県 　指 17 山田　卓也 YAMADA Takuya 北海道 　指 63 白土　晶一 SHIRATO Syouichi 北海道 　指

110 長沼　將馬 NAGANUMA Syouta 秋田県  準指 18 小林　祐太 KOBAYASHI Yuuta 長野県 　指 64 倉林　敬雪 KURABAYASHI Takayuki 群馬県  準指

111 表　孝一 OMOTE Kouichi 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 19 海野　裕也 KAINO Yuya 山形県 　指 65 吉田　勝大 YOSHIDA Masahiro 北海道 　指

112 須川　尚樹 SUGAWA Naoki 北海道  準指 20 小林　聖 KOBAYASHI Hijiri 新潟県 　指 66 猪又　誠 INOMATA Makoto 長野県 　指

113 斉木　真司 SAIKI Shinji 新潟県 　指 21 尾崎　勇紀 OZAKI Yuuki 北海道 　指 67 小田島　敦 ODASHIMA Atsushi 岩手県  準指

114 上瀬　泰幸 KAMISE Yasuyuki 岐阜県 　指 22 松田　譲 MATSUDA Yuzuru 新潟県 　指 68 皆川　賢太郎 MINAGAWA Kentaro 新潟県  １級

115 勝木　将利 KATSUKI Masatoshi 神奈川県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 23 佐藤　栄一 SATO Eiichi 新潟県 　指 69 小宅　良明 OYAKE Yoshiaki 北海道  １級

116 佐々木　要 SASAKI Kaname 北海道 　指 24 岡　朗大 OKA Akihiro 群馬県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 70 内田　智久 UCHIDA Tomohisa 東京都 　指

117 青木　寛道 AOKI Hiromishi 群馬県 　指 25 生田　康宏 IKUTA Yasuhiro 秋田県 　指 71 荒井　拓磨 ARAI Takuma 神奈川県 　指

118 梨田　宏昭 NASHITA Hiroaki 青森県 　指 26 渡部　俊之 WATANABE Toshiyuki 山形県  準指 72 鈴木　雄一郎 SUZUKI Yuichiro 新潟県 　指

119 高瀬　慎一 TAKASE Sinichi 富山県 　指 27 井山　敬介 IYAMA Keisuke 北海道 　指 73 橋本　渉 HASIMOTO Wataru 北海道 　指

120 阿部　勇太 ABE Yuta 山形県 　指 28 横山　秀和 YOKOYAMA Hidekazu 長野県 　指 74 神崎　大輔 KANZAKI Daisuke 岡山県 　指

121 蓑島　治明 MINOSIMA Haruaki 岐阜県 　指 29 鈴木　隆文 SUZUKI Takahumi 山形県 　指 75 正木　大祐 MASAKI Daisuke 長野県 　指

122 古川　翔太 FURUKAWA Syouta 富山県 　指 30 大西　将樹 OONISI Makaski 北海道 　指 76 徳竹　剛 TOKUTAKE Gou 長野県 　指

31 鈴木　裕樹 SUZUKI Yuuki 長野県 　指 77 渡部　秀文 WATANABE Hidefumi 宮城県 　指
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